
WHEELHOUSE PIZZA 

Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, Italian 

Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Onions, 

Peppers, Mushrooms, Olives, Banana 

Peppers, Tomatoes, Jalapeños, Sweet 

Peppers, and Pineapple  

HAWAIIAN  - Ham & Pineapple     

MARGHARITA – Tomato, Fresh Basil, Mozzarella 

MEAT LOVERS – Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, and Bacon 

THREE CHEESE – Mozzarella, Shredded Parmesan, Provolone 

VEGETARIAN – Mushroom, Onion, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Black Olives 

BUFFALO CHICKEN – Buffalo Chicken, Crumbled  Bleu Cheese, Mozzarella 

PESTO CHICKEN – Chicken, Pesto, Baby Spinach, Sundried Tomato, Fetta 

                                  and Mozzarella Cheeses 

SPECIALTY PIZZAS 

$2.50  per Slice 
(Lunch Only) 

Cheese Pizza - $10.00 

OUR VERY OWN 16” HAND TOSSED PIES 

Additional Toppings - $0.75 ea 

Great for office parties, eat in or take out large orders (4 or more) 
Please call in advance to make arrangements: 757-483-8761 

$11.50 

$12.50 

$13.00 

$11.50 

$12.50 

$12.50 

$13.00  


